
2009-2010 High School TAG Activities 
Tues.-Fri., September 8-11  Individual PEP Conferences 

Wednesday, September 16  Orientation meeting / announcements 

Wednesday, September 30  Sign up deadline for cultural event trip 

October 2, 2009  Football concession stand – fund raiser for Omaha/KC trip 

Monday, October 5  ______________________________________________ 

October 8, 2009  Sign up deadline for Geography Bee (Jan.12) 

 ______________________________________________ 

Monday, October 12  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, October 14  KMO Practice__________________________________ 

 Sign up for volleyball concession stand – fund raiser for 

Omaha/KC trip 

 Sign up to help at ELC/TAG Parent-Student Retreat 

Saturday, October 17  Volleyball concession stand – fund raiser for Omaha/KC trip 

Monday, October 19  ___ELC/TAG Parent-Student Retreat w/h.s. helpers_____ 

Monday, October 26  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, October 28  KMO Practice __________________________________ 

 Sign up deadline for KMO (Dec.2) 

Monday, November 2  _Required meeting for TAG freshmen (rescheduled due to conflicts) 

Monday, November 9  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, November 11  KMO Practice _________________________________ 

Monday, November 16  Rescheduled Required Meeting #3 for freshmen and KMO 

practice 

Monday, November 23  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, November 25  last KMO practice – team members need to attend 

Monday, November 30  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, December 2  KMO Competition 8:15-10:15 a.m. _________________ 

Monday, December 7  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, December 9  Belly Laughs seminar – during lunch session (snowed out) 

Monday, December 14  ______________________________________________ 



Monday, December 21  __Semester Tests________________________________ 

Monday, January 4  ______________________________________________ 

Tuesday, January 5  Evening Concession Stand (raise field trip funds) 

Wednesday, January 6  Belly Laughs seminar (rescheduled from snow day) 

Monday, January 11  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, January 13 ______________________________________________ 

Monday, January 18  ____late start – fog (no session)____________________ 

Monday, January 25  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, January 27  ______________________________________________ 

Monday, February 1  ______________________________________________ 

Monday, February 8  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, February 10  _Jessica Keehn, Career Interview Seminar____________ 

Friday, February 12 ___ Concessions Stand at basketball game ___________ 

Monday, February 15  ______________________________________________ 

Friday, February 19  “Second City Anniversary” performance @ NIACC 

Monday, February 22  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, February 24  _Set date for Kansas City Trip in 2011_______________ 

Monday, March 1  ______________________________________________ 

Monday, March 8  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, March 10  __Relaxation Techniques Seminar___________________ 

Monday, March 15  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, March 17 __Relaxation Techniques Seminar__(repeated)________ 

Monday, March 22  __AP Tests ordered______________________________ 

Monday, March 29  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, March 31 ______________________________________________ 

Monday, April 5 ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, April 7 _Freshmen required meeting – plan KC trip activities____ 

Monday, April 12 ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, April 14  ______________________________________________ 

Monday, April 19  ______________________________________________ 



Monday, April 26  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, April 28  ___AP examinees – fill out ID forms for test day _____ 

Monday, May 3  ______________________________________________ 

Wednesday, May 5 AP Calculus AB exam 8:00 a.m. – noon @ Cent.Admin. 

Thursday, May 6 AP English Lit and Composition exam 8:00 a.m. – noon @ 

Cent. Admin. 

Friday, May 7  Senior TAG Conferences 

Wed.- Fri., May 12-14  (tentative) Freshmen-Junior TAG Conferences 

Wed.-Fri., May 25-27  Semester tests 

 


